NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED	6					
DISTRIBUTION	NEW	MEXICO OIL CONSER	VATION COMMISSION	ł	Form C-101	
SANTA FE /					Revised 1-1-6	
FILE /					_	Type of Lease
u.s.g.s. 2					STATE	
LAND OFFICE /	1_1					& Gas Lease No.
OPERATOR /					E-	5167-2
	N FOR PERMIT TO	DRILL, DEEPEN, O	R PLUG BACK		7. Unit Agre	
1a, Type of Work						
DRILL		DEEPEN 🔲	PLUG E	BACK		uan 30-6 Unit
b. Type of Well		•	INGLE - MIII	TIPLE	8. Form or L	
WELL WELL	OTHER		ZONE MUL	ZONE	9. Well No.	uan 30-6 Unit
2. Name of Operator	tural Cag Com	manı				
	tural Gas Con	ıpany			87A	d Pool, or Wildcat
3. Address of Operator	Farmington	NIM 07401			l _	
	, Farmington,	920	Most	h	Branc	o Mesa Verde
4. Location of Well UNIT LETTE		ATED 920 FE	ET FROM THE Nort	.[]LINE		
AND 1100 FEET FROM	West	36	20N 7	TAT		
AND TEET FROM	THE MEST TIME	E OF SEC. 36	p. 30N RGE. 7	WNMPM	12. County	<i>XHHHH</i>
					Rio Ar	riballllll
	<i>HHHHHH</i>	HHHHHH	HHHHHH	HHH	inni	HHHH
HHHHHH	HHHHHH		Proposed Depth 1	9A. Formatio	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	20, Rotory or C.T.
			6230	Mesa V	Jerde	Rotary
21. Elevations (Show whether DF,	RT etc.) 21A Kind	& Status Plug. Bond 21	B. Drilling Contractor	11050		. Date Work will start
6687'GL	L L	tewide	2			
23.		CCWIGC			_L	
23.	P	ROPOSED CASING AND	CEMENT PROGRAM			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	SACKS OF	CEMENT	EST. TOP
13 3/4"	9 5/8"	32.3#		190	022.11	surface
8 3/4"	7"	20.0#	3900'			Ojo Alamo
6 1/4"	4 1/2"	10.5#	6230'			liner top
, -	, -			1		
Selectively	y perforate a	nd sandwater	fracture th	e Mesa	Verde	formation.
_	· •					
A 3000 psi	WP and 6000	psi test dou!	ble gate pre	venter	equipp	ed with
		.l be used for				
_	- -		_			
This gas is	s dedicated.					
-						
					100	The state of the s
The $W/2$ of	Section 36 i	s dedicated	to this well	•		
·					1 8 3.2	a a 1980
		AP	PROVAL VALID		FEB	E COM
		FOR S	90 DAYS UNLESS		1 1 - 0	ON COM
		DRILLI	NG COMMENCED,		OILS	nist, 3
			5-28-80			
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PR	OPOSED PROGRAM: IF	PROPOSAL IS EXPERES OR	PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA O	N PRESENT PR	ODUCTIVE ZONE	AND STOPOSED NEW PRODUC-
There and the show out prevent	on shows in two and an-	olete to the best of my kn	owledge and helief.			
I hereby certify that the information	// .					
Signed	Juses	Tule Drilling	g Clerk		Date Feb	ruary 26, 1980
	State Use!					
(This space for	June Use)				E	En -
5, 1	(Clx	SUPERVISOR	DISTRICT # 3		Г.	EB 2 8 1980
APPROVED BY	·	TITLE			DATE	

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

STATE OF NEW MEXICO LIVERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-102 Revised 10-1-18

All distances must be from the cuter houndaries of the Section

Operato					Le	ease					Well No.
	L PASO NATURAL GAS COMPANY				SAN JUAN 30-6 UNIT			(E-5167-2	2)	87A	
Unit Le	tter	Section	_	Township	-	Range		County			
	Footnoe Loc	guen e	36	30N			7W	Rio	Arriba		
	Actual Footage Location of Well: 920 feet from the North line and 1100 feet from the West line									line	
	Level Elev.		Producing Form	*	Po	ol	D1 16		,		ited Acreage:
668	٥ _/	1	Mesa Ve	rde			Blanco Me	esa ver	ae	3	20.00 Acres
			-		•	•	•		e marks on th	•	
	If more th interest an			dedicated t	o the well, o	utline	each and ide	entify the	ownership th	nereof	(both as to working
					ership is ded orce-pooling.		to the well,	have the	interests of	all or	vners been consoli-
]k	Yes		No If an	swer is "ye	s," type of c	onsolid	lation	Unit	ization		
I	f answer i	is "n	o;" list the o	wners and	tract descript	tions w	hich have a	ctually b	een consolida	ated. (Use reverse side of
	his form if			•				·			
											zation, unitization,
	orced-pool ion.	ing, o	r otherwise)	or until a no	n-standard u	nit, eli	minating suc	ch interes	ts, has been	appro	ved by the Commis-
		XXX	XXXXXX	XXXXX							
		<u>ಸೇರೆಯ</u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1				CERT	IFICATION
\$ i			1								
		920	1			İ			I hereby o	ertify t	hat the information con-
9 3	6	8	!	100		- 1			l		rue and complete to the
1	100'		1			!			best of my	r knowle // /	edge and belief.
		-0	 			1			11. 2	<i>7.</i>	Duces
]	E-51	67 - 2			į			Name		
% _						1			Drillin	ng C.	lerk
\$						į			1 '	Nat	ural Gas Co.
X						1			Company Februar	y 26	5, 1980
X				Sec.		į			Date		
XI			•	ec.		ŀ					
		2062			_	1			THE	1.79	
X					36	i		A	Chareby	iry	that the well location
			B - 1060	3-24		1		/			t as plotted from field
\mathfrak{A}	#87		2 2000			ł					sureys made by me or
X 1	Ċ					ı		1			sion, and that the same
X						1		V	knowledge	-	
% – .		· —				· – +				. Andrews	
%	-5111-6					1			Date Survey	ed	
X						1			August	6,	979
\$						1			Registerna F and/or Vails	,	1 1 1 1 1
X						! {			121.	ار نور) ه	2/1/2
						i			Fren E	\sqrt{x}	rir
0 330	660	0 13	20 1650 1980	2310 2640	2000	1500	1000		ו אמרת א	3 1	ERP. 18.

NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED					Form C-103
DISTRIBUTION	3				Supersedes Old C-102 and C-103
SANTA FE	/ NI	EW MEXICO OIL CONSERVA	TION COMMISSION		Effective 1-1-65
FILE	1, -				
u.s.g.s.	<u> </u>			5a.	Indicate Type of Lease
LAND OFFICE					State X Fee.
OPERATOR	1			5.	State Oil & Gas Lease No.
			······································		E-5167-2
IDO NOT USE THIS FORM F	JNDRY NOTICES	AND REPORTS ON WELL OR TO DEEPEN OF PLUG BACK TO LEEPEN OF PLUG BACK TO LOTO FOR SUCH PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR		
OIL GAS X	OTHER-			7.	Unit Agreement Name San Juan 30-6 Unit
2. Name of Operator				8.	Farm or Lease Name
El Paso Natural C	Gas Company	,		9.	San Juan 30-6 Unit
Box 289, Farming	gton, New Mex	rico 87401			87A
4. Location of Well				10.	Field and Pool, or Wildcat
UNIT LETTER D :	. <u>920</u> FEE	T FROM THE North	HE AND	FEET FROM	Blanco Mesa Verde
THE West LINE.	SECTION 36	TOWNSHIP 30N	PANGE7W	нмрм.	
	15.	Elevation (Show whether DF, R 6687' GL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		County io Arriba
16.					
Ch	eck Appropriate OF INTENTION T	Box To Indicate Natur	•	rt or Other : EQUENT RE	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK		PLUG AND ABANDON REM	EDIAL WORK		ALTERING CASING
TEMPORARILY ABANDON		COM	MENCE DRILLING OPNS.		PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
PULL OR ALTER CASING		CHANGE PLANS CASI	NG TEST AND CEMENT JOB		
2221477			THER		
OTHER PERMIT TO L	PRILL EXTEN	ISION X			
17 Descripe Storosed of Comple	eted Operations (Clea	rly state all pertinent details, a	nd aine pertinent dates	including esti	mated date of starting any proposed
work) SEE RULE 1103.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and green processing and and a		mater and of starting any proposite
,	,				
IT IS ANTICIPATE	D THAT THE	"PERMIT TO DRILL	" WILL EXPIRE	BEFORE	THIS WELL CAN
			•		
BE SPUDDED: The	HEREFORE,	AN EXTENSION IS RI	EQUESTED.		
				. A	The state of the s
				A. C.	
				3 4 5 - 2	
		•		Ţ .	
		8-26-80	,	W. C.	
-		8-26		ě,	
	部分				
18. I hereby certify that the information	mation above is true	and complete to the best of my l	mowledge and belief.		
N 41 D	1				
SIGNED X	HOCO	TITLE Drillin	ig Clerk		May 29, 1980
		0.15			MAY 29 1000
Original Signed by	y FRANK T (HAVE)	SUPERV	ISOR DISTRICT # 3		DATE
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, II	F ANY:				

1

The second secon

	TITLE DI		
18. I hereby certify that the information	on above is true and complete to the best	of my knowledge and belief.	DATEJune_301980_
surface ca	ell. Drilled surface hold asing 274' set at 288'. (d to surface. WOC 12 hour	Cemented w/ 325 cu. ft.	cement.
17. Describe Proposed or Completed (work) SEE RULE 1103.	Operations (Clearly state all pertinent deta	ails, and give pertinent dates, including	g estimated date of starting any proposed
PULL OR ALTER CASING OTHER	CHANGE PLANS	CASING TEST AND CEMENT JQB X	
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. X	ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
Check	Appropriate Box To Indicate NINTENTION TO:		her Data T REPORT OF:
	6687' GL		Rio Arriba
THE LINE, SECT	15. Elevation (Show whether		12. County
	920 FEET FROM THE North TION 36 TOWNSHIP 30-N		
4. Location of Well			10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat
3. Address of Operator P.O. Box 289. Fa	armington, New Mexico 87	401	9. Well No. 87A
El Paso Natural	Gas Company		San Juan 30-6 Unit
OIL GAS WELL X 2. Name of Operator	OTHER-		San Juan 30-6 Unit
SUND (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PR USE "APPLICA 1.	RY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON ROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG B LION FOR PERMIT -" (FORM C-101) FOR SUC	WELLS ACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. H PROPOSALS.)	7, Unit Agreement Name
			E-5167-2
OPERATOR			5. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
U.S.G.S.	_		State X Fee
FILE			
SANTA FE	NEW MEXICO OIL CONS	ERVATION COMMISSION	C-102 and C-103 Effective 1-1-65
DISTRIBUTION			Form C-103 Supersedes Old

SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3

Original Signed by FRANK T. CHAVEZ

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE	NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	Form C-103 Supersedes Old C-102 and C-103 Effective 1-1-65
U.S.G.S. LAND OFFICE OPERATOR		Sa. Indicate Type of Lease State XX Fee 5. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
OPERATOR		E-5167-2
SUNDRY NO USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSAL USE "APPLICATION FO	TICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS 5 TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OF PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. R PERMIT -" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	
	THER-	7. Unit Agreement Name San Juan 30-6 Unit 8. Form or Lease Name
2. Name of Operator El Paso Natural Gas Co	mpany	San Juan 30-6 Unit
3. Address of Operator		9. Well No.
P.O. Box 289, Farmingt	on, New Mexico 87401	87A
4. Location of Well D 92	O North 1100	10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat Blanco Mesa Verde
	36 30-N 7-W	_ NMPM.
mmmmmm	15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12. County
	6687' GL	Rio Arriba
NOTICE OF INTEN	OPPIATE BOX TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT SUBSE	QUENT REPORT OF: ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
work) see RULE 1103. 24-80: TD 3919'. Ran 96 joi set at 3919'. Cement	ons (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, ints 7", 20#, K-55 intermediate casing 3 and w/296 cu. ft. cement. WOC 12 hours; hep of cement at 2200'.	3909'
7-80: TD 6210'. Ran 61 joi Float collar set at 6	nts 4 1/2", 10.5#, K-55 casing liner 24 191'. Cemented w/ 431 cu. ft. cement.	191' set 3718-6210'. WOC 18 hours.
	O/L CO	RECED 1980 P. S.

Drilling Clerk

SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3

radfula TITLE

Original Signed by FRANK T. CHAVEZ

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

August 28, 1980

DATE AUG 2 1980

		W] RVICE				FORM 432-2
		PERA				
	PANY 878		E1 Paso			30-6
COUN	1TY	San Juan	STA	TE		x1 co
APPR	OX. TOP	CEMENT	r		800	
Approx.		n KB	· Max.	No	K[L[]V Sep 1 0 16	80
. 7%	. from	Casing De		<u> </u>	em 8 ³ /4	/ ₆
Date of	Cementing	to	8/24/80		Time	
	of Cement		5/35 Poz w/	6% Gel +	2% CACL CL and 2%	+ ½ Perlite
	u by	REMARK	KS OR OTH			
	TEMPER	ATURE I	N DEGR		AHREN	
	oc oc	80		20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2		
《京》						
50 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0						
# 1			80 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0			
馬達斯爾						
25016.V						
23001 23001 24301			Ago			
2900						
					與內別的關係 內部的別別 內部的別別 內部的別 可以 可以 可以 可以 可以 可以 可以 可以 可以 可以	
5						

		語を表現を表現を 語となる。 のでは、				
		1930日 1930年 (日本年) 連編第25年 (日本日本年) 連編第25年 (日本日本年) 中間は195年 (日本日本年) 日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本				
		ENCLOSE YES BENESE ENCLOSE ENCLOSE ENCLOSE ENCLOSE ENCLOSE ENCLOSE ENCO			建设设备的 有数	
						

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS BY SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Some STATE S		4	Form C-103
Social S		4	
Solution of companies and solution of the solu		NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS BY SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Some STATE S	FILE		
Source Color of West Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report of Other Data Notice of Intention To: Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report of Other Data Notice of Intention To: Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report of Other Data Notice of Intention To: Consider Appropriate Consider Appropriate Consider Plans Consider Appropriate Consider C	U.S.G.S.		5a. Indicate Type of Lease
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS OF MATERIAL PROPERTY OF MATERIAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	LAND OFFICE		State X Fee
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS One and the section of the se	PERATOR		
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Some of Concrete Control of C		•	
OTAGE OT	SUMP	DV MOTICES AND DEPORTS ON WELLS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Note of Operator E1 Paso Natural Gas Company Address of Operator F1. D. Box 289, Farmington, NM 87401 P.O. Box 289, Farmington, NM 87401 San Juan 30-6 Uni S. Well Ko. P.O. Box 289, Farmington, NM 87401 Lecution of Well West	USE "APPLICAT	(T NOTICES AND REPURIS UN WELLS OPOSALS TO BRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. FION FOR PERMIT —" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	
Nome of Operation El Paso Natural Gas Company Address of Operation P. O. Box 289, Farmington, NM 87401 San Juan 30-6 Uni New Of Line And State of State	OIL GAS X	OTHER	
El Paso Natural Gas Company Address of Operation P.O. Box 289, Farmington, NM 87401 Stan Juan 30-6 Uni Stan Juan 100 Open of Complete Box To Indicate Matter Stan Juan 100 Open of Complete Stan Stan Stan Stan Stan Stan Stan Stan	Name of Operator		
Address of Cerestor P.O. Box 289, Farmington, NM 87401 P.O. Box 289, Farmington, NM 87401 Solvention of Weil FIG. Box 289, Farmington, NM 87401 Solvention of Weil FIG. Box 289, Farmington, NM 87401 In Field and Pool, or Wildow Blanco Mesa Verde Solvention (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: STORM MEMOCIAL WORK COMMETE PRINT ANABOR FLUG AND ARABOOM	El Paso Natura	al Gas Company	
P.O. Box 289, Farmington, NM 87401 10. Field and Pool, or Wildow House West that and 1100 returned Blanco Mesa Verde Solver P. Line, section 36 The West Line, section 36 Township 5-N RT, GR, etc.) 11. County 12. County 13. County 6687 ' GL 110 Annex 7-W SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: 12. County 13. County 14. County 14. County 15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 13. County 15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 14. County 15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 15. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data Subsequent Report of: 16. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data Subsequent Report of: 16. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data Subsequent Report of: 16. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data Subsequent Report of: 16. Check Appropriate County State all peritanes details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose or Complete Total Test of County State all peritanes details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose or Complete Total Test of Subsequent Test and Subsequent Test of	Address of Operator	21 dab company	
Location of West UNIT LETTER West LIME, SECTION 36 TOWNSHIP ON SAME TOWN THE NOTE IN AND 1100 TELT FROM THE West LIME, SECTION 36 TOWNSHIP ON SAME TOWN THE NOTE IN AND 1100 TELT FROM THE WEST LIME, SECTION 36 TOWNSHIP ON SAME TOWN THE NOTE IN AND 120 CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX TO Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: **RECOMM RELACCIAL WORK COMMERCE OF RELIEVE OF MAN ARANDON CHARGE PLANS CHARGE PLANS COMMERCE OF RELIEVE OF MAN ARANDON CHARGE PLANS COMMERCE OF RELIEVE OF RELI	P O Boy 280	Farmington NM 87407	
THE WEST LINE, SECTION 36 TOWNSHIP OF THE WEST LINE, SECTION 36 THE WEST	Location of Well	raiming con, Mr 0/401	
The West Line, SECTION 36 TOWNSHIP TO AND A PANSE TO MINISTER CASH AND APPLIES	D . O.C)	· ·
15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 12. County 6687' GL Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: SUBSEQUENT REPORT	UNIT LETTER 92	FEET FROM THE NOTTH LINE AND 1100 FEET F	Blanco Mesa Verde
15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 12. County 6687' GL Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: SUBSEQUENT REPORT		30W	
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSECUENT REPORT OF: REMODIAL WORK COMMENTE OF ILLIES OF INTENTION TO: CHANGE PLANS C	THE WEST LINE, SECTION	ON 30 TOWNSHIP ON RANGE 7-W	
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: ALTERING CASING CHANGE PLANS OTHER Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose or Union, 358 Rule 17-80: PBTD 6191'. Tested casing to 3500#, OK. Perfed Massive & Lower P.L. 5807,5825,5866,5871,5876,5881,5886,5891,5898,5906,5910,6055,6061,6088,6103,6112,6121,6127' W/1 SPZ. Fraced w/ 43,500#, 20/40 sand 90,160 gal. wtr. Flushed w/ 7370 gal. wtr. Perfed Cliff House & Menefee: 5686,5676,5670,5610,5595,5590,5545,5535,5501,5496,5459,5453,5447,5439,5433,5421,5382' W/1 SPZ. Fraced w/ 44,500# 20/40 sand,101,000 gal. wtr. Flushed w/ 7000 gal. wtr. I bereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. When the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. November November	······································		
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data Subsequent Report of: Appropriate Subsequent Report of Propriate Subsequent			12. County
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON		6687' GL ·	Rio Arriba
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: ALTERING CASING PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS CHA	Check	Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice Penast as	
The proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all perminent details, and give perminent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1705. LT-80: PBTD 6191'. Tested casing to 3500#, OK. Perfed Massive & Lower P.L. 5807,5825,5866,5871,5876,5881,5886,5891,5898,5906,5910,6055,6061,6088,6103,6112,6121,6177' W/1 SPZ. Fraced W/43,500#, 20/40 sand 90,160 gal. wtr. Flushed w/7370 gal. wtr. Perfed Cliff House & Menefee: 5686,5676,5670,5610,5595,5590,5545,5535,5501,5496,5459,5453,5447,5439,5433,5421,5382' W/1 SPZ. Fraced w/44,500# 20/40 sand, 101,000 gal. wtr. Flushed w/7000 gal. wtr. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. WILL Drilling Clerk DATE November 1980.	NOTICE OF IN	·	
CHANGE PLANS CHANG		SOBSEQUE	ENT REPORT OF:
CHANGE PLANS CHANG	ERFORM REMEDIAL WORK		
OTHER CHANGE PLANS	一		ALTERING CASING
OTHER Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all persinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose dores (Clearly state all persinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose dores (Clearly SEE NULE 1603. 17-80: PBTD 6191'. Tested casing to 3500#, 0K. Perfed Massive & Lower P.L. 5807,5825,5866,5871,5876,5881,5886,5891,5898,5906,5910,6055,6061,6088,6103,6112,6127,6177' W/1 SPZ. Fraced w/ 43,500#, 20/40 sand 90,160 gal. wtr. Flushed w/ 7370 gal. wtr. Perfed Cliff House & Menefee: 5686,5676,5670,5610,5595,5590,5545,5535,5501,5496,5459,5453,5447,5439,5433,5421,5382' W/1 SPZ. Fraced w/ 44,500# 20/40 sand, 101,000 gal. wtr. Flushed w/ 7000 gal. wtr. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. MED A AMAGENT Drilling Clerk DATE November 1980	· - 		PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all persinent details, and give persinent dates, including estimated date of starting any propose work) SEE RULE' 103. 17-80: PBTD 6191'. Tested casing to 3500#, OK. Perfed Massive & Lower P.L. 5807,5825,5866,5871,5876,5881,5886,5891,5898,5906,5910,6055,6061,6088,6103,6112,6121,6177' W/1 SPZ. Fraced w/ 43,500#, 20/40 sand 90,160 gal. wtr. Flushed w/ 7370 gal. wtr. Perfed Cliff House & Menefee: 5686,5676,5670,5610,5595,5590,5545,5535,5501,5496,5459,5453,5447,5439,5433,5421,5382' W/1 SPZ. Fraced w/ 44,500# 20/40 sand, 101,000 gal. wtr. Flushed w/ 7000 gal. wtr. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. **THEE Drilling Clerk DATE November 1980**	ULL OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	
17-80: PBTD 6191'. Tested casing to 3500#, OK. Perfed Massive & Lower P.L. 5807,5825,5866,5871,5876,5881,5886,5891,5898,5906,5910,6055,6061,6088,6103,6112,6121,6177' W/1 SPZ. Fraced w/ 43,500#, 20/40 sand 90,160 gal. wtr. Flushed w/ 7370 gal. wtr. Perfed Cliff House & Menefee: 5686,5676,5670,5610,5595,5590,5545,5535,5501,5496,5459,5453,5447,5439,5433,5421,5382' W/1 SPZ. Fraced w/ 44,500# 20/40 sand, 101,000 gal. wtr. Flushed w/ 7000 gal. wtr. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. MED ALLES MINISTER Drilling Clerk DATE November 1980		OTHER PETI C & FI	rac d X
17-80: PBTD 6191'. Tested casing to 3500#, OK. Perfed Massive & Lower P.L. 5807,5825,5866,5871,5876,5881,5886,5891,5898,5906,5910,6055,6061,6088,6103,6112,6121,6177' W/1 SPZ. Fraced w/ 43,500#, 20/40 sand 90,160 gal. wtr. Flushed w/ 7370 gal. wtr. Perfed Cliff House & Menefee: 5686,5676,5670,5610,5595,5590,5545,5535,5501,5496,5459,5453,5447,5439,5433,5421,5382' W/1 SPZ. Fraced w/ 44,500# 20/40 sand, 101,000 gal. wtr. Flushed w/ 7000 gal. wtr. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. MED ALLES MINISTER Drilling Clerk DATE November 1980	OTHER		
17-80: PBTD 6191'. Tested casing to 3500#, OK. Perfed Massive & Lower P.L. 5807,5825,5866,5871,5876,5881,5886,5891,5898,5906,5910,6055,6061,6088,6103,6112,6121,6177' W/1 SPZ. Fraced w/ 43,500#, 20/40 sand 90,160 gal. wtr. Flushed w/ 7370 gal. wtr. Perfed Cliff House & Menefee: 5686,5676,5670,5610,5595,5590,5545,5535,5501,5496,5459,5453,5447,5439,5433,5421,5382' W/1 SPZ. Fraced w/ 44,500# 20/40 sand, 101,000 gal. wtr. Flushed w/ 7000 gal. wtr. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. MED ALLES MINISTER Drilling Clerk DATE November 1980	7. Describe Proposed or Completed On	perations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, include	ding actimated date of starting any according
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	WORK) SEE RULE 1103.		
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	11-80: PBTD 6191'.	Tested casing to 3500#, OK. Perfed Ma	assive & Lower P.L.
1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Solution	5807,5825,58	366,5871,5876,5881,5886,5891,5898,5906.	.5910 6055 6061 6088
### Perfed Cliff House & Menefee: 5686,5676,5670,5610,5595,5590,5545,5535,5501,5496,5459,5453, 5447,5439,5433,5421,5382' W/1 SPZ. Fraced w/ 44,500# 20/40 sand, 101,000 gal. wtr. Flushed w/ 7000 gal. wtr. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ###################################	6103,6112,61	.21,6177' W/l SPZ. Fraced w/ 43.500#, 2	20/40 sand 90.160
Perfed Cliff House & Menefee: 5686,5676,5670,5610,5595,5590,5545,5535,5501,5496,5459,5453,5447,5439,5433,5421,5382' W/1 SPZ. Fraced w/ 44,500# 20/40 sand, 101,000 gal. wtr. Flushed w/ 7000 gal. wtr. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. HED A Build TITLE Drilling Clerk DATE November 1980	gal. wtr. F	'lushed w/ 7370 gal. wtr.	, , . , ,
5686,5676,5670,5610,5595,5590,5545,5535,5501,5496,5459,5453, 5447,5439,5433,5421,5382' W/1 SPZ. Fraced w/ 44,500# 20/40 sand, 101,000 gal. wtr. Flushed w/ 7000 gal. wtr. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ***MEDIAL Drilling Clerk			
5686,5676,5670,5610,5595,5590,5545,5535,5501,5496,5459,5453, 5447,5439,5433,5421,5382' W/1 SPZ. Fraced w/ 44,500# 20/40 sand, 101,000 gal. wtr. Flushed w/ 7000 gal. wtr. Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. ***MEDIAL Drilling Clerk	Perfed Cliff	House & Menefee:	
Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. November 1980	5686 5676 56	570 5610 5595 5590 5545 5535 5501 5406	5),50 5),52
I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. NED A BUSIO TITLE Drilling Clerk DATE November 1980	5447 5439 54	33 5421 53821 W/1 CD7 France/ bb s	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. MED A. H. Bucko DATE November 1980	101 000 701	7,7,7,7,7,7,7,7,7,7,7,7,7,7,7,7,7,7,7,)00# 20/40 sand,
HED NOVEMBER Drilling Clerk DATE November 1980	101,000 gar.	wer. Flushed w/ 1000 gal. wtr.	
HED NOVEMBER Drilling Clerk DATE November 1980	•		
HED NOVEMBER Drilling Clerk DATE November 1980			
HED NOVEMBER Drilling Clerk DATE November 1980			
HED NOVEMBER Drilling Clerk DATE November 1980			- 4000
HED NOVEMBER Drilling Clerk DATE November 1980		•	AND TO THE
HED NOVEMBER Drilling Clerk DATE November 1980			
HED NOVEMBER Drilling Clerk DATE November 1980			1 11 0 3 /
HED NOVEMBER Drilling Clerk DATE November 1980			1. 0/2 . \
HED NOVEMBER Drilling Clerk DATE November 1980			
HED NOVEMBER Drilling Clerk DATE November 1980			
HED NOVEMBER Drilling Clerk DATE November 1980			
HEO DETITION CIER DATE NOVEMBER 1980	. I hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	
HEO DETITION CIER DATE NOVEMBER 1980	ill let L.		
1980	anso W. D. Ducs	.ed Drilling Clark	. Novembor 1
1900		THE STATISTICS	DATENOVEMBER I
Original Signed by FRANK T CHAVET TITLE SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3			NOV 2 6 1981

SUPERVISOR DISTRICT # 3

Original Signed by FRANK T CHAVEZ

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY: